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Response Response

4. Were you thefirst in your family to graduate with a bachelor's degree? Per cent Total

Yes | 0% 0
No B 100% 2
Total Responses 2

Response Response

5. Areyou the first in your family to graduate with a master's degree or higher? Per cent Total

Yes B 100% 2
No | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Response Response

- . .
6. How satisfied are you with the following? Per cent Total

Your overall RSU experience

Very Satisfied . 100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Y our overall Department experience

Very Satisfied ] 50% 1

Somewhat Satisfied ] 50% 1

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Response Response

7. Please rate your satisfaction with your major department concerning the following: Per cent Total

Accessibility to faculty in your magjor

Very Satisfied R 100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Quality of instruction in your major
Very Satisfied I 50% 1
Somewhat Satisfied ] 50% 1




Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied

Total Responses

Maintenance of high academic standards

Very Satisfied .
Somewhat Satisfied |
Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied |

Total Responses

Academic advising in your major

Very Satisfied .
Somewhat Satisfied |
Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied |

Total Responses
Availahility of faculty for academic help

Very Satisfied |
Somewhat Satisfied |
Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied |

Total Responses

Preparation for classesin your major

Very Satisfied I
Somewhat Satisfied ]
Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied |

Total Responses

Intellectual challenge in your major

Very Satisfied |
Somewhat Satisfied |
Somewhat Dissatisfied |
Very Dissatisfied |

Total Responses
Helping you prepare for your chosen career
Very Satisfied ]
Somewhat Satisfied |
Somewhat Dissatisfied |

0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
0%

50%
50%
0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
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Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Total Responses 2
Your overall experience in your major
Very Satisfied R 100% 2
Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0
Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Response Response

- . oo - . \
12. How satisfied are you with your progression toward attaining the following outcomes at RSU* Per cent Total

Thinking critically and creatively

Very Satisfied I 200% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Acquiring, analyzing, and evaluating knowledge of human cultures and the physical and natural world

Very Satisfied e 100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Using written, oral, and visual communication effectively

Very Satisfied I 200% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Developing an individual perspective on the human experience, and demonstrate an understanding of diverse perspectives and
values

Very Satisfied e 100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Demonstrating civic knowledge and engagement, ethical reasoning, and skills for lifelong learning

Very Satisfied ——  100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0




Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0%

Very Dissatisfied | 0%
Total Responses 2

Mastering the specific outcomes of your degree program

Very Satisfied e 100% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Achieving intellectual growth

Very Satisfied I 200% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Preparing for further study

Very Satisfied ] 50% 1

Somewhat Satisfied ] 50% 1

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Achieving personal growth (developing self-understanding, self-discipline and mature attitudes,values, and goals)

Very Satisfied I 200% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

Achieving socia growth (understanding others and their views, adapting successfully to a variety of socia situations)

Very Satisfied R 200% 2

Somewhat Satisfied | 0% 0

Somewhat Dissatisfied | 0% 0

Very Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

13. RSU Campus Enrichment Activities Response Response
Per cent Total

Attended RSU Theatre productions

Yes | 0% 0

No ——  100% 2




Total Responses
Actively participated n RSU Theatre productions
Yes
No

Total Responses
Attended RSU Music concerts
Yes
No
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Actively participated in RSU Music concerts

Yes |

No 1
Total Responses

Attended RSU Art Shows

Yes

No
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Actively participated in RSU Art Shows
Yes
No

Total Responses
Actively participated in department based clubs
Yes
No
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Actively participated in University sponsored clubs or organizations
Yes
No

Total Responses
Attended University sponsored concerts

Yes |

No 1
Total Responses

Attended RSU sporting events

Yes |

No |

Total Responses
Actively participated in RSU sporting events

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%

0%
100%




Yes
No

Attended tutoring sessions
Yes
No

15. Gender

Male

Female

16. Age

19 or Under
20

21

22

23

24
25t029
30to 39
40to 49
50to 59
60 or Over

17. Hispanic Ethnicity
No, am not of Hispanic
ethnicity

Yes, | am of Hispanic
ethnicity

18. Race

American Indian
Asian
Black
White

Total Responses

Total Responses

Total Responses

Total Responses

Total Responses

0% 0
100%

0%
100%
2

Response Response

Per cent Total
0% 0
100% 2
2
Response Response
Per cent Total
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
100% 2
0% 0
0% 0
2

Response Response

Per cent Total
100% 2
0% 0

2
Response Response

Per cent Total
0% 0
100% 2
0% 0
0% 0




Multiracial | 0% 0
Other | 0% 0
Total Responses 2

1. Name (Optional)
2. Student ID (Optional)

3. What is your cumulative GPA?
1 35
2. 350

8. What are your post graduation employment plans?

| would like to take this degree and put it to good use. | would like to become a business entrepreneur and be able to
1. hopefully fulfill my career goals of opening up my own business. | see that this business plan is a great need in my
community and I'm hoping to be able to fulfill those needs within the next few years.

2. | plan on becoming a business entrepreneur and opening my own business in the near future in the services sector.

9. What originaly attracted you to your degree program?

It was only 36 credits away from getting an MBA degree, | thought that that was a great way of showing how dedicated |
" amto making sure that | reach this education goal.

| wanted to continue to further my education. I've already completed an accelerated BA program, so therefore getting my

2 MBA would be much easier. I've reached my life time educational goa that I've set for myself in my adult years of life.

10. Does your original attraction to the degree till hold true?

Yes, I'm glad that | went through with my plan to get an MBA degree. | believe it will assist me in having a higher
" probability of being a successful entrepreneur.

Yes, to apoint. | would recommend that RSU continue to build on the MBA program so that | would accelerate the
" program even further. Thiswill allow the MBA students to finish the program alot faster if they choose to do so.

11. If it has changed, how or why has it changed?

The program was changed during my first year on the program, therefore | wasn't given the same opportunity to graduate
1. sooner like the students that came after me. This was not fair to me or other students in the same shoes as myself. | asked
to seeif this was possible even before | started the program, and was told no.

14. What do you want to tell the University or Department that this survey did not ask of you?

While | appreciated al of the hard work and dedication from the majority of my professors who all taught their courses
with enthusiasm and professionalism, there were other courses where the students were left to self teach themselves the

1. subject. Although I'm not an Accounting major, | didn't appreciate the fact that | had to self teach myself the subject. |
was really looking forward to learning from a professor who's an expert in that subject matter. This was very disappointing
to me, to say the very least.

| would be the first of my nationality to graduate in this program. Hopefully | am not the last. I've accomplished alot as far
as educational goals. Diversity isimportant to me. | hope that RSU will continue to diversify their student body and recruit
2. from adiverse pool of students and applicants. Thank you for the opportunity to learn from RSU's well educated




professors. It has been an honor. | have post graduate business plans. | hope to have the chance to follow through and be
asuccessful business owner so that | could give back to RSU in the near future.




